Appendix 1

Total Applications
2012 - 2013

Cllr. Anderson

Clir. Barker

Cllr. Bimson

Clir. Bishop

Cllr. Bowman

Clir. Burt

Newmarket College PTA
Newmarket St Johns Ambulance

Royal British Legion
Arts for All

Newmarket Hockey Club
Newmarket College PTA

FOBS
Shoestring Theatre Company

Breckland Brass Band
Brandon & District Photographic
Club

Help for Heroes

Shoestring Theatre Company
Breckland Brass Band

FOBS

West Row Echo

Gazeley Sports Club

The Villager
Tuddenham Playing Fields
Management Association

Cavenham Village Green Ltd

Cultural exchange project
Equipment for training volunteers

Help towards publicity costs for concert
Holiday activities for children

New seats and dug out

Cultural exchange project

Support for aquiring the lease at Brandon station
Purchase of radio mics
Musical instruments for young learners

Lighting equipment for delivery of training

Family Fun Day

Purchase of radio mics

Musical instruments for young learners

Support for aquiring the lease at Brandon station

Village newsletter leaflet

New changing facility
Village newsletter leaflet

Storage shed for sports equipment
Equipment for village activities

Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

Brandon

Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

West Row

Gazeley
Icklingham

Tuddenham
Cavenham

400
1,000

300
350
400
400

250
425
375

433

500
425
375
250

500

600
400

400
750



Clir. Dicker

Cllr. Drummond

Clir. Edwards

Clir. Gathercole

Clir. Hirst

Clir. Hood
Clir. Huggan

Clir.. Jaggard

Clir. Jeffreys

Kennett Youth Football Club
Red Lodge Scout Group

Herringswell Village Hall
Red Lodge Conservation Group

Shoestring Theatre Company
FOBS

Brandon & District Photographic

Club

Lakenheath Playing Fields
Association

Open Door
Childwick House

Arts for All
Red Cross
Newmarket College PTA
Newmarket Hockey club

Open Door
Newmarket College PTA
Arts for Us

Open Door

Arts For Us

Newmarket College PTA
Newmarket Parent Partnership
Newmarket Rugby Club

Outdoor lights
Trailer for storage

Audio/visual equipment to improve events
Tools and equipment for volunteers

Purchase of radio mics
Support for aquiring the lease at Brandon station

Lighting equipment for delivery of training

PA system and generator

Run the Walks charity fun run
Support for activities for older people
Holiday activities for children
Support for buying a AED unit
Cultural exchange project

New seats and dug out

Run the Walks fun run
Cultural exchange project
Holiday activities for children

Run the Walks fun run

Holiday activities for children
Cultural exchange project

Kit for newly formed girls rugby team
Developing community rugby

Kentford
Red Lodge

Herringswell

Red Lodge

Brandon
Brandon

Brandon

Lakenheath

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

750
350

2,000
250

425
250

433

2,021

250
200
350
500
400
300

0
0

250
400
250

150
250
400
300
500



Clir. Lynch o

Clir. McGhee Mildenhall Football Club Football Nets Mildenhall 500
Lions Mildenhall Support for Wamil Way activities for residents Mildenhall 500
Mildenhall Scout Group Storage for kit Mildenhall 500
St Mary's Church contribution towards church boilers providing

upgraded facilities for the whole community to use
including meetings and events

Mildenhall 500
Clir. Millar o
Clir. Noble o
Cllr. Roman o
Clir. Sadler British Red Cross Support for buying a AED unit Newmarket 500
Cllr. Simmons Shoestring Theatre Company Purchase of outdoor lighting safety equipment Brandon 400
Shoestring Theatre Company Purchase of radio mics Brandon 425
FOBS Support for aquiring the lease at Brandon station Brandon 250

Brandon & District Photographic
Club Lighting equipment for delivery of training Brandon 433
Clir. Smith St Mary's PTA Activities for older people delivered by the school  Mildenhall 400
Mildenhall Scout Group Storage for kit Mildenhall 500
Mildenhall Sea Cadets Specialist clothing Mildenhall 1,000
Clir. Stewart o
Cllr. Waters West Row Echo Village newsletter leaflet West Row 150

Beck Row Community Association Sports in village hall Beck Row 250



Clilr. Weeble

Clir. Willliams

ACL
Exning Community Church Hall

Music Builds Communities
RBL

Exning PCC

Stepping Stones

Street Sports

Chairs and Kitchen equipment
Instruments/Hire

WW1 reminiscence project
Jubilee Arch

Development of outdoor facility

Exning
Exning
Exning
Exning
Exning
Exning

Total

250
500
250
250
400
600

28070



